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Licensing Specialists

Andrew Erickson (4006) 444-4332 Andrew.Erickson2@mt.gov
Breanna Gill (4006) 444-0710 Breanna.Gill@mt.gov
Kelsey Verbanac (4006) 444-3016 Kelsey.Verbanac2@mt.gov

Witt Williams (4006) 444-3505 Witt Williams@mt.gov

Outreach & Education Unit
Dacia English  (4006) 444-0728  DEnglish@mt.gov
Kent Haab (400) 444-4307  Kent.Haab@mt.gov
Lisa Clayborn  (4006) 444-6457  Lisa.Clayborn@mt.gov
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DORABCD-O&E@mt.gov MONTANA



